
   ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022 
                                                SPRING SEMESTER: March-June 2022  

(For Second Semester of all programmes) 

Dates (Days)                                Event(s) 

March 4 (Friday) – March 6(Sun) Annual Meet of the University 

admission) for Spring Semester 2022 for second (Wed) 
Course registration and admission (including hostel  March 08 (Tue)- March 09 

semester students of all programmes except B.Tech. 

March 10 (Thu) Second Semester classes start except B.Tech 

 
admission) for Spring Semester 2022 for second semester 
students of B.Tech. programme.

Course registration and admission (including hostel March 16 (Wed)- March 17 
(Thu) 

of the last semester end examinations except B. Tech 
(“I” grade exams of the last semester end examination may be 
held on any dates before this last date based on mutual 

March 16 (Wed) Last date of submission of grades after conversion of ‘I’ grade 

consent of the student and the faculty). 

Second Semester classes start for B. TechMarch 18 (Fri)  

Last date of submission of grades after conversion of ‘I’ grade March 23 (Wed) 
of the last semester end examinations for B. Tech 

March 28 (Monday) Last date of withdrawal of courses. 

April 11 (Monday) Last date for conduct of Sessional Test I  

April 14 (Thu) – April 17 (Sun) Spring Recess 

Test II (Mid Term Examination) for Open Electives  May 5 (Thursday) 

May 6 (Fri) – May 12 (Thu) Test II (Mid Term Examination) 

 Registration of Open Elective course for Autumn semester 
 

May 23 (Mon) – May 27 (Fri)
(continuing students)

May 30 (Monday) Last date for conduct of Sessional Test III  

 
evaluation of project / Lab practical (if conducted in offline 
mode).

June 6 (Monday) Last date for submission of the panel of experts to be invited for  

June 14 (Tue) – June 17 (Fri) Collection of students’ feedbacks 

June 21(Tue)  Test IV (End Term Examination) for Open Electives 

June 22(Wed) – June 30 (Thu) Test IV (End Term Examination) 

July 01 (Fri) - July 24 (Sun) Summer recess for students 

Last date of submission of grades(online/offline) by the July 11 (Monday) 
departments to the Controller of Examinations. 
Declaration of result of Spring Semester Examinations of the July 18 (Monday) 
continuing students. 

Summer Recess for faculty- June 23, 2022 to July 22, 2022 (Heads of the Departments shall retain faculty members 
The Second Semester (i.e. Spring Semester shall be in either in Physical Mode).  

who will be offering courses in later part of June and beginning of July, and number of days on duties may be 
credited in the earned leave as per rules). 
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